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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 1:47.348 +5.321 12:35:24.215
(46) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT 2 1:42.027 - 12:37:06.242
1 1:48.229 +9.679 12:29:34.693 3 1:42.278 +0.251 12:38:48.520
2 1:39.128 +0.578 12:31:13.821
3 1:38.982 +0.432 12:32:52.803 (33) JOAO RICARDO RIBAS FILHO
4 1:42.416 +3.866 12:34:35.219 1 1:51.819 +4.679 12:29:36.561
5 1:38.550 - 12:36:13.769 2 1:49.607 +2.467 12:31:26.168
6 1:38.998 +0.448 12:37:52.767 3 1:47.140 - 12:33:13.308
7 1:39.050 +0.500 12:39:31.817
(10) CARLOS FREIRE SIERRA
(48) OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCSICO JUNIOR 1 2:00.935 +9.780 12:30:07.128
1 1:42.761 +3.504 12:28:58.510 2 1:54.467 +3.312 12:32:01.595
2 1:39.968 +0.711 12:30:38.478 3 1:53.328 +2.173 12:33:54.923
3 1:41.140 +1.883 12:32:19.618 4 1:53.363 +2.208 12:35:48.286
4 1:39.284 +0.027 12:33:58.902 5 1:53.153 +1.998 12:37:41.439
5 1:44.382 +5.125 12:35:43.284 6 1:51.155 - 12:39:32.594
6 1:39.560 +0.303 12:37:22.844 7 1:51.667 +0.512 12:41:24.261
7 1:39.257 - 12:39:02.101
8 1:40.283 +1.026 12:40:42.384 (12) CARLOS JOSE SIERRA
1 2:01.755 +9.748 12:30:06.143
(50) PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA MOREIRA DE SOUZA 2 1:52.007 - 12:31:58.150
1 1:48.190 +8.755 12:29:29.810 3 1:52.705 +0.698 12:33:50.855
2 1:43.820 +4.385 12:31:13.630 4 1:52.266 +0.259 12:35:43.121
3 1:42.777 +3.342 12:32:56.407 5 1:52.360 +0.353 12:37:35.481
4 1:42.694 +3.259 12:34:39.101 6 1:54.875 +2.868 12:39:30.356
5 1:44.420 +4.985 12:36:23.521 7 1:52.230 +0.223 12:41:22.586
6 1:43.182 +3.747 12:38:06.703
7 1:39.435 - 12:39:46.138 (6) CAIO FERREIRA SILVA
8 1:39.687 +0.252 12:41:25.825 1 2:09.583 +3.882 12:32:24.137
2 2:05.701 | - 12:34:29.838
(71) LEONARDO PANADES
1 1:46.860 +7.378 12:28:40.752
2 1:39.862 +0.380 12:30:20.614
3 1:40.146 +0.664 12:32:00.760
4 1:42.814 +3.332 12:33:43.574
5 1:41.351 +1.869 12:35:24.925
6 1:49.504 +10.022 12:37:14.429
7 1:39.482 - 12:38:53.911
8 1:39.861 +0.379 12:40:33.772
(40) MARCELLO PELLET
1 1:58.091 +18.602 12:30:09.957
2 1:47.668 +8.179 12:31:57.625
3 1:41.415 +1.926 12:33:39.040
4 1:45.581 +6.092 12:35:24.621
5 1:42.092 +2.603 12:37:06.713
6 1:42.024 +2.535 12:38:48.737
7 1:43.836 +4.347 12:40:32.573
8 1:39.489 - 12:42:12.062
(8) CARLOS ALBERTO CARREIRA LUIZ JUNIOR
1 1:47.593 +7.123 12:29:30.084
2 1:41.901 +1.431 12:31:11.985
3 1:40.470 - 12:32:52.455
4 1:42.596 +2.126 12:34:35.051
5 1:47.489 +7.019 12:36:22.540
(56) RODRIGO MEDEIROS
1 1:52.368 +10.679 12:33:07.314
2 1:47.121 +5.432 12:34:54.435
3 1:44.082 +2.393 12:36:38.517
4 1:45.899 +4.210 12:38:24.416
5 1:41.876 +0.187 12:40:06.292
6 1:41.689 - 12:41:47.981
(26) GUILHERME MATIELLO
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